
RAHAYU-1
by Rahayu Kusdarwati

Submission date: 27-Oct-2022 04:25PM (UTC+0800)
Submission ID: 1936718780
File name: 1._IOP_2017_Kusdarwati.docx (565.85K)
Word count: 2652
Character count: 13840



2

3

3

5

6

6

7

9



2



2

4

11





1



8

10





10%
SIMILARITY INDEX

8%
INTERNET SOURCES

7%
PUBLICATIONS

0%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 2%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 1%

6 1%

RAHAYU-1
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

www.ijcrls.com
Internet Source

repository.ub.ac.id
Internet Source

repository.lppm.unila.ac.id
Internet Source

Sami A. AlYahya, Fuad Ameen, Khalidah S. Al-
Niaeem, Bashar A. Al-Sa'adi, Sarfaraz Hadi,
Ashraf A. Mostafa. "Histopathological studies
of experimental Aeromonas hydrophila
infection in blue tilapia, Oreochromis aureus",
Saudi Journal of Biological Sciences, 2018
Publication

eprints.uniska-bjm.ac.id
Internet Source

S U Setyaningsih, R Kusdarwati, Rozi, D
Handijatno. " The Effectiveness of Vaccines in
Gurame ( ) and Challenged ", IOP Conference
Series: Earth and Environmental Science, 2020
Publication



7 1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

10 <1%

11 <1%

Exclude quotes On

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches Off

repository.ubaya.ac.id
Internet Source

Jusrin Efendi Pohan, Atmazaki, Agustina.
"PROBLEM BASED AUTHENTIC ASSESSMENT
MODEL IN INDONESIAN LEARNING: STUDY IN
GENERAL HIGH SCHOOL PADANG LAWAS
UTARA, INDONESIA", Humanities & Social
Sciences Reviews, 2020
Publication

repository.tudelft.nl
Internet Source

E Abdurakhmanov, Kh G Sidikova, Z B
Muradova, Z E Abdurakhmanova.
"Development of a selective carbon monoxide
sensor", IOP Conference Series: Earth and
Environmental Science, 2021
Publication

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source



FINAL GRADE

/0

RAHAYU-1
GRADEMARK REPORT

GENERAL COMMENTS

Instructor

PAGE 1

PAGE 2

PAGE 3

PAGE 4

PAGE 5

PAGE 6

PAGE 7


